:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7019176

Aug 03, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 219,349 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 783365 - 0.006431395 ETH®
11.80 USD

2 783366 - 0.006411731 ETH®
11.77 USD

3 783367 - 0.006398184 ETH®
11.74 USD

4 783368 - 0.006422935 ETH®
11.79 USD

S 783369 - 0.006411730 ETH®
11.77 USD

6 783370 - 0.006410826 ETH®
11.76 USD

7 783371 - 0.006408993 ETH®
11.76 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7019176
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/219349
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783365
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783366
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783367
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783368
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783369
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783370
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783371
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Validator Id

783372

783373

783374

783375

783376

783377

783378

783379

783380

Validator Id

94670

Amount

- 0.006405582
11.75 USD

- 0.006419959
11.78 USD

- 0.006400313
11.74 USD

- 0.006400418
11.74 USD

- 0.043744206
80.30 USD

- 0.006397679
11.74 USD

- 0.006385317
11.72 USD

- 0.006423024
11.79 USD

- 0.006414312
11.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.037294414
68.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783372
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783373
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783374
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783375
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783376
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783377
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783378
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783379
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/783380
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/54670

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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